iLa Salle Institute Weekly
November 3 - 10, 2018

Sat., Nov. 3: Business Prog. Bottle Drive @ 9:30 a.m.—12:30 p.m.
Sun., Nov. 4: Daylight Savings Time — Turn Clocks Back |

Mon., Nov. 5: Middle School Faculty Mtg. @ 2:40 p.m.
(DAY 5) High School Winter Sports Begin

Tues., Nov. 6: Election Day — Don’t Forget to Vote!
(DAY 6)

Wed., Nov. 7: Thanksgiving Food Drive Begins
(DAY 1) Cadet Booster Club Mtg. @ 6:30 p.m.

Thurs., Nov. 8:  National Honor Society Dinner @ 6:30 p.m.
(DAY 2)

Fri., Nov. 9: End of the 1%t Marking Period
(DAY 3)

Sat., Nov. 10: LSI Placement Exam @ 8:15 a.m.

XCOUNTRY NYS Championships @ Sunkin Meadow State Pk.

NEXT WEEK: Nov. 11 - 17, 2018

Monday, Nov. 12: Veteran's Day Holiday — No School
(Offices are closed)
Tuesday, Nov. 13: 11t Gr. Retreat (Select Grp.) — Siena College
Academic Council Mtg. @ 2:40 p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 15: School Picture Day @ 8:00 a.m.
Parent/Teacher Conferences @ 6:00 p.m.
Friday, Nov. 16: Staff Development Day — No Classes
Saturday, Nov. 17: Business Dept. Bowl-a-thon




